
C"6 KUCHENREUTER

Clas. NOME LIC CLUBE 1º PROVA 2º PROVA TOTAL

1 ADELINO ROCHA 4562 CTF 97 98 195

2 CARLOS SANTOS 963 ETE 93 92 185

3 JOAQUIM ROCHA 1341 CTF 93 89 182

4 PEDRO MATEUS 9073 CPTPP 92 86 178

5 ANTÓNIO ALBUQUERQUE 5035 CTF 88 90 178

6 JOÃO FARIA 7703 CTF 86 91 177

7 ANTÓNIO MARQUES 76 CTF 84 85 169

8 JOSE SANTOS 6696 CTF 87 79 166

9 DAVID DORES 9639 CTF 75 74 149

10 CARLOS CUNHA 11546 STP 0 94 94

11 ADRIANO FERRAZ 11 CTF 0 87 87

12 MÁRIO FARIA 2000 CTF 0 87 87

13 JOSÉ FRANCO 3922 CTF 0 86 86

14 PEDRO AZEVEDO 3617 STP 0 85 85

15 CARLOS FARTO 11825 SREF 84 84

16 LUIS MELO 1857 CTF 0 83 83

17 CARLOS VIANA 3211 CTF 0 80 80

18 JOAQUIM RODRIGUES 1598 CTF 0 80 80

19 JOSÉ SILVA 1498 CTF 0 72 72

20 JOSÉ CARVALHO 2273 STVC 0 71 71

21 JOSÉ PINHEIRO 14 CTF 0 64 64
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C"12 MARIETTE

Clas. NOME LIC CLUBE 1º PROVA 2º PROVA TOTAL

1 JOÃO FARIA 7703 CTF 91 97 188

2 JOAQUIM ROCHA 1341 CTF 87 89 176 4 (x)

3 CARLOS SANTOS 963 ETE 90 86 176 3(x)

4 ADELINO ROCHA 4562 CTF 86 89 175

5 JOSÉ MONTEIRO 4317 SCP 68 88 156

6 ANTÓNIO ALBUQUERQUE 5035 CTF 65 80 145

7 CARLOS CUNHA 11546 STP 96 96

8 PEDRO AZEVEDO 3617 STP 89 89

9 CARLOS FARTO 11825 SREF 83 83

10 ADRIANO FERRAZ 11 CTF 83 83

11 ALFREDO SILVA 6811 CTF 82 82

12 JOSÉ CARVALHO 2273 STVC 43 43

C"23 DONALD MALSON

Clas. NOME LIC CLUBE 1º PROVA 2º PROVA TOTAL

1 ADELINO ROCHA 4562 CTF 84 75 159

2 CARLOS SANTOS 963 ETE 72 77 149

3 JOÃO FARIA 7703 CTF 66 76 142

4 JOAQUIM ROCHA 1341 CTF 65 71 136

5 CARLOS CUNHA 11546 STP 76 76

6 ALFREDO SILVA 6811 CTF 39 39
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C"15 VETTERLI

Clas. NOME LIC. FED CLUBE 1º PROVA 2º PROVA TOTAL

1 DAVID DORES 9639 CTF 83 74 157

2 JOSE SANTOS 6696 CTF 72 71 143

3 CARLOS RAMOS 8646 CTF 83 83

4 JOSÉ SILVA 1498 CTF 76 76
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